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TO BE ANSWERED ON 2ND DECEMBER, 2016

MEDICAL EDUCATION THROUGH HINDI MEDIUM

2884. SHRI LAXMAN GILUWA:
SHRIMATI RAMA DEVI:

Will the Minister of HEALTH AND FAMILY WELFARE be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government has made any effort to impart medical education through Hindi
medium;

(b) if so, the details thereof; and

(c) the outcome of the said efforts?

ANSWER
THE MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF HEALTH AND

FAMILY WELFARE
(SHRI FAGGAN SINGH KULASTE)

(a): No.

(b) & (c): Does not arise.


